ADMINISTRATORS

Dr. John Harvey, Director of Athletics

268-8054 email jh8d@andrew.cmu.edu
Joan Maser, Associate Director of Athletics

268-3776 email jm7q@andrew.cmu.edu
Tony Wingen, Men’s B’Ball Coach/Facilities Coordinator

268-2218 email aw30@andrew.cmu.edu
SUPPORT STAFF

David Belowich, Men’s/Women’s Swim Coach

268-2346 email david2@andrew.cmu.edu
Terry Bodnar, Assistant Football Coach

268-2219 email tb24@andrew.cmu.edu
Norma Cloherty, Secretary

268-2213 email nc0v@andrew.cmu.edu
Ray Demus, Equipment Manager

268-1236

Dario Donatelli, W’s X-Country/Track & Field Coach

268-2220 email dd7s@andrew.cmu.edu
Rich Erdelyi, Golf Coach/Assistant Football Coach

268-2219 rerdelyi@andrew.cmu.edu
Bill Francis, Equipment Manager

268-1236 email sierra@andrew.cmu.edu
Nick Gaudioso, Men’s Soccer Coach

268-2217 email ng0p@andrew.cmu.edu
Keith Gorse, Head Trainer

268-2222 email kg2f@andrew.cmu.edu
Mike Grzywinski, Assistant Intramural Director

268-2214 email immike@andrew.cmu.edu
Heather Kendra, Women’s Soccer Coach

268-2187 email hkendra@andrew.cmu.edu
Amy Kiryk, Secretary

268-2053 email kiryk@andrew.cmu.edu
Richard Lackner, Head Football Coach

268-2216 email rl2n@andrew.cmu.edu
Melody Manning, Coordinator of Aquatics & Fitness

268-1235 email mmanning@andrew.cmu.edu
Michael Mastroianni, Director of Intramurals/Club Sports

268-2214 email mm8a@andrew.cmu.edu
Gary Meckley, Men’s X-Country/Track & Field Coach

268-2345 email gm20@andrew.cmu.edu
Donna Morosky, Director of Fitness & Health

268-8140 email dm5d@andrew.cmu.edu
Peter Moss, Men’s & Women’s Tennis Coach

268-5179 email pm4t@andrew.cmu.edu
Dennis Nesaw, Assistant Director of Fitness & Health

268-1235 email dnesaw@andrew.cmu.edu

Lou Noce, Sports Information Director

268-3087 email lnoce@andrew.cmu.edu
Gerri Seidl, Women’s B’Ball Coach

268-3306 email gs2n@andrew.cmu.edu
Julie Webb, Volleyball Coach

268-2193 email jwebb@andrew.cmu.edu
Janet Schoderbek-Yocum, Administrative Assistant

268-8054 email jy0s@andrew.cmu.edu
